

S.B. CRIMINAL MISC. PETITION NO. 4655/2015

DATE OF ORDER

:

15/09/2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Mr. Tarun Jain, for the petitioner.

Mr. N.S. Dhakad, Public Prosecutor, for the State.

Notice of respondent No. 2 be awaited till 05.10.2016.

List this matter on 05.10.2016.

(Mohammad Rafiq), J.

Mohit Grover
S.No. 02.



सत्यमेव जयते