

S.B. CRIMINAL MISC. PETITION NO. 4655/2015

DATE:05.10.2016

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ

Mr. Tarun Jain, for the petitioner.

Mr. Aladeen Khan, Public Prosecutor, for Respondent No. 1.

Learned Public Prosecutor is directed to call for progress report of the case.

List this matter on 09.11.2016.

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J.

Manoj, S.NO.109.



सत्यमेव जयते